Lapsed Member List December 2019

First Name  Last Name [Organization]

Alyssa Christensen Providence Health & Services
James Clark Oregon State Hospital

Irene Croswell Safeway

Melissa Ferguson Legacy Health

Chris Kinyon Enli Health Intelligence

Vicky Rhodes PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center
Laura Abell

Eliza Ammon Oregon State University College of Pharmacy
Joshua Baugh

Elle Blouin Oregon State University

Anna Brecheisen

Kristin Breninger OSU/OHSU

Zhuo Chen

Annie Chen

Joshua Choung Oregon State University

Chelsea Clark Oregon State University

Devin Curtis

Trang Duc

Emily Galles Oregon State University

Carly Gostanian

Nicole Hill Oregon State University

Carson Jones

Nicholas Jones

lan Jungers OSU/OHSU Student

Megan Khamsouthavong ~ OSU/OHSU College of Pharmacy
David Kim

Dylan King

Anthony Le Oregon State College of Pharmacy
Kevin Le

Maverick Lee

Ashley Leem Oregon State University College of Pharmacy
Xueer Li

Christopher Mansour Oregon State University

Monica Marquez Oregon State University

Matthew McGregor

Quyen Merbs Oregon State University College of Pharmacy
Jorge Morales Oregon State University

Jonathan Ng 0OSU College of Pharmacy

Tien Ngo

Catherine Ngo

Tram Nguyen

Michael Ouanesisouk

Lisa Park

Morgan Peterson

Samantha Pluta

Kayla Rassi osu

Erin Reason Oregon State University College of Pharmacy
Donghwa Roh

Charlotte Soderberg

Jeudy Sok

Raymond Tat

Lakshay Tikeya Oregon State University

Trang Tran OSHP

Vy Tran

John White

Dale Wilkerson

Kristin Woomer

[Address | Primary | City]
Beaverton
Salem
Tualatin
Vancouver
Tigard
Vancouver
La Grande
Sunnyvale
Corvallis
Hillsboro
North Bend
Portland
Portland
Portland
Beaverton
albany
Corvallis
Portland
Corvallis
Portland
Portland
Corvallis
Albany
Portland
Corvallis
Portland
Corvallis
portland
Salem
Corvallis
Corvallis
Corvallis
CORVALLIS
Hood River
Corvallis
Lebanon
Corvallis
Corvallis
Portland
Portland
COrvallis
Corvallis
Portland
Lebanon
Salt Lake City
Wilsonville
Albany
Springfield
Milwaukie
Hillsboro
Portland
Corvallis
Tigard
Portland
Hillsboro
Corvallis
North Bend

[Address | Primary | State]
OR
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WA
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WA
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OR
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OR
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OR
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OR
OR
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[Address | Primary | Zip]

[Phone | Primary]
97008 262.339.8890
97304 503.932-8217
97062 503.277.0352
98664 503.347.0044
97281 503.992.6742
98685 360.514.2881
97850 503.757.1475
94085 408.480.1494
97330

97124 5038604912
97459 N/A

97239 N/A

97216 503.954.4035
97206 503-954-4674

97003 N/A

97322 5419811298
97333 5412216032
97230 5034197771
97333 7072875155
97239 5592804063
97219 3609092151
97333 5416022101
97321

97239 503.490.2361
97330 5034212004
97229 6463318599
97330

97230 5035758449
97305 N/A

97330 541.921.7615
97333 3108926538
97333 5416006632
97333 8189225734
97031 9718013686
97333 9714094193
97355 901-409-1718
97333 5419804927
97333 N/A

97266 9712227010
97230 9712161771
97333 7143832175
97333 5039010584
97225 503.313.1103
97355

84115 480-202-1113
97070 503.459.2923
97322 541-815-7927
97478 541.905.1856

97222 N/A

97123 N/A

97266 5032069496
97333 8182058944
97224 503-380-5804
97233

97124 503.686.1879
97333 5415718200
97459 N/A

[Email | Primary]

alyssa.christensen@outlook.com

James.L.Clark@state.or.us
ic.rx@comcast.net
ferg9014@pacificu.edu
ckinyon@enli.net
vixcats@comcast.net
twomblyl@oregonstate.edu
ammone@oregonstate.edu
baughj@oregonstate.edu

nathanielle.blouin@gmail.com

brecheia@oregonstate.edu
breningk@oregonstate.edu
chenzhu@oregonstate.edu
Chenann@oregonstate.edu
choungj@oregonstate.edu
clarkche@oregonstate.edu
Curtdevi@oregonstate.edu
duct@oregonstate.edu
gallese@oregonstate.edu
gostanic@oregonstate.edu
hillamb@oregonstate.edu
jonescar@oregonstate.edu
nickj358@gmail.com
Jungersi@oregonstate.edu
khamsoum@oregonstate.edu
kimd5@oregonstate.edu
kingdyla@oregonstate.edu
leant@oregonstate.edu
kevin.le07 @gmail.com
lees5@oregonstate.edu
ashleyleemO@gmail.com
aliciali9722 @gmail.com
mansochr@oregonstate.edu
marquemo@oregonstate.edu
mcgregma@oregonstate.edu
merbsq@oregonstate.edu
moraljor@oregonstate.edu
ngjon@oregonstate.edu
Nguytien@oregonstate.edu
ngoca@oregonstate.edu
nguyetr5@oregonstate.edu
ouanesim@oregonstate.edu
lisamahpark7 @gmail.com

morgan.peterson8431@gmail.com

plutas@oregonstate.edu
handleyk@oregonstate.edu
reasone@oregonstate.edu
rohdo@oregonstate.edu
soderbec@oregonstate.edu
sokj@oregonstate.edu
Tatr@oregonstate.edu
tikeyal@oregonstate.edu
fulltran.t@gmail.com
tranvy@oregonstate.edu
johnpwhite93@gmail.com
Dale.R.Wilkerson@gmail.com
woomerk@oregonstate.edu

[Member Type]

Pharmacist Member
Pharmacist Member
Pharmacist Member
Pharmacist Member
Pharmacist Member
Pharmacist Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member

[Expiration Date]
12/31/2019
12/14/2019
12/20/2019
12/12/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/12/2019
12/14/2019

12/8/2019
12/8/2019
12/2/2019
12/8/2019
12/4/2019
12/8/2019
12/3/2019
12/6/2019
12/7/2019
12/9/2019
12/4/2019
12/6/2019
12/4/2019
12/1/2019
12/7/2019
12/7/2019
12/7/2019
12/13/2019
12/12/2019
12/4/2019
12/7/2019
12/8/2019
12/7/2019
12/18/2019
12/13/2019
12/8/2019
12/6/2019
12/15/2019
12/8/2019
12/8/2019
12/4/2019
12/7/2019
12/5/2019
12/7/2019
12/7/2019
12/8/2019
12/14/2019
12/8/2019
12/7/2019
12/8/2019
12/2/2019
12/7/2019
12/8/2019
12/13/2019
12/6/2019
12/7/2019
12/28/2019
12/14/2019
12/19/2019



Foua
Yan

Xiong
Yu

Roseburg VA Health Care System

Roseburg
Happy Valley

OR
OR

97470 916.712.8920
97086 971.270.6149

foua.xiong@va.gov
yu.yan@outlook.com

Pharmacy Student Member
Pharmacy Student Member

12/10/2019
12/8/2019



